
MGR Chennai Central - Bilaspur Weekly SF Express (PT)/12852 - SF - SECR 
NLR/Nellore to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 
3h 40m - 255 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 15:40 0 1 0 65 3 SR
2 GDR Gudur Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 138 68 19 SCR
3 NLR Nellore 18:24 18:25 1m 2 1 176 84 18 SCR
4 OGL Ongole 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 293 62 8 SCR
5 BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 1 431 66 19 SCR
6 WL Warangal 01:18 01:20 2m 3 2 638 69 271 SCR
7 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 03:50 03:51 1m 0 2 811 38 184 SCR
8 BPQ Balharshah 05:40 05:50 10m 2 881 80 346 CR
9 NAB Nagbhir Junction 07:19 07:21 2m 2 999 81 SECR
10 WSA Wadsa 07:42 07:44 2m 2 1028 61 SECR
11 G Gondia Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 2 1131 78 311 SECR
12 RJN Raj Nandgaon 10:55 10:57 2m 0 2 1236 31 314 SECR
13 DURG Durg Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 1266 64 317 SECR
14 R Raipur Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 0 2 1303 60 315 SECR
15 BSP Bilaspur Junction 14:30 0 2 1414 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (09:12)

May 27 2024 (09:12)

1

1


